 PROD 001
Nemko Norway Page 1/6
Nemko AS, Phillip Pedersens vei 11, 1366 Lysaker, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com/no
[1] EU-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
[2] Equipment or Protected System Intended for use
in Potentially explosive atmospheres

The switchbox shows a visual indication of the valve position and a discrete electrical indication of the
valve position, indicated by different types of limit switches.
Type Designation
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
A B CC D E F G H II JJ
A= Brand sticker
      x      One position where x =any character
B= Shaft type, external interface does not affect certification
     x      where x= any character
C= Body style
     WS      General Purpose/I.S. Enclosure / 1/2" NPT Conduit entries
     WM      General Purpose/I.S. Enclosure / M20x1,5mm Conduit entries
D= Number of conduit entries
     2      2 conduit entries
     3      3 conduit entries. (2 acc. to "C" + entry opposite side with second option C.)
     4      4 conduit entries. (2 acc. to "C" + entries opposite side with second option C.)
E= Body material
     A      Aluminum
     R      Engineered resin Not ATEX II 1D Ex ia IIIC Da
F= Cover material
     A      Aluminum
     R      Engineered resin Not ATEX II 1D Ex ia IIIC Da
     P      Polycarbonate Cover (clear) Not ATEX II 1D Ex ia IIIC Da
G= Indicator (Specifies if indicator is present, flat or dome shaped, and the colour of the indicator.
     x      where x= any character
H= Number of switch elements
    0     0 Switches
    1     1 Switch
    2     2 Switches
I= Switch type 1 x 2 x
    FE     NS5003 IS-2002-N
    FK     NS5002 IS-2002-N
    M1     SPDT Mechanical 15A @ 250VAC ; 0,5A@125VDC
    MG     SPDT Mechanical - Gold Contacts
    N2     NJ2-12GK-N
    N3     SJ3,5-S1N
    N4     NJ2-12GK-SN
    N8     NJ2-V3-N
    NB     NJ2-12GM-N
    NC     NJ4-12GM-N
    NE     NCB2-12GM35-N0
    NF     NCN4-12GM35-N0
    NG     NJ5-11-N-G
Page 3/6
    NH     NCB4-12GM40-N0
    NL     NCB2-V3-N0
    NM     NJ2-11-SN-G
    NP     SJ3.5-N
    NQ     NJ4-12GK-N
    NV     NJ2-11-N-G
    NW     SJ3,5-SN
    NY     NJ4-12GK-SN
    P4     SPST Proximity
    P5     SPDT Proximity
    PE     Sabre™ SPDT Proximity
    PT     Phazer BRS™ SPST Proximity
J= Certificate
    14     General Purpose
    15     Atex Ex ia